RESULTATS, 19 JANVIER 2017

Rang N° paire
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8
7
1
3
16
4
14
10

13
15
12

Joueurs

Pierre-Alain Donnet Yveline Donnet

Pierre Jagnoux Alain Droz
Francgois Stockli Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Sonia Martin Jean-Marc Métrailler

Jean-Jacques Dousse Jean-Claude Lévy

Marie-Jeanne Rossier Simone Schorderet
Fabienne Pasquier Eugene Pasquier
Anne Lévy Farideh Hank
Anne Kaelin Crittin Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Maciej Kupiec-Gavillet Sylvie Eugster
Marguerite Bruelhart Marita Enderli
Denise Thalmann Marie-Antoinette Krahenbuhl
Michelle Deliege Isabelle Meyer
Heidi Fuhrer Olivier Simioni

Anne-Lise Romanens Nicole Jung

MP
223.2
181.0
172.2
172.0
158.2
156.0
153.8
153.8
151.0
150.6
150.6
145.2
133.2
129.0
109.4

%
71.54
58.01
55.19
55.13
50.71
50.00
49.30
49.30
48.40
48.27
48.27
46.54
42.69
41.35
35.06
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/19/pair/5
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